Zehnder ZVL LST
Product Selection
Zehnder ZVL LST
NHS Guidelines
The Zehnder ZVL wall mounted convector heater with smooth front panelling and rounded edges will prove an excellent
addition to both new and refurbishment projects, where safety requirements are a key consideration.
Convection heating is especially suitable for environments where quick heat demand response times are needed, to handle
temperature fluctuations and need for low surface temperatures as required.

Heat Output Data
Performance Data
Max. operating temp: 110°C
Max. operating pressure: 10 bar
Protection: IP20
Ambient conditions temperature: T = +2 to +40°C humidity Rh = 20 to 70%
Technical Data
Model code                                                   Width (mm) Height
(mm)
Depth (mm) Nett Weight
- (kg)
Gros Weight
- (kg)
Volume (cm3)
Zehnder LST. White finish, standard connections
ZVL-075-012-900 900 750 122 18.88 20.20 820
ZVL-075-012-1200 1200 750 122 25.18 26.94 1130
ZVL-075-012-1500 1500 750 122 31.47 33.67 1460
ZVL-075-012-1800 1800 750 122 37.77 40.41 1770
ZVL-075-012-2100 2100 750 122 44.06 47.14 2090
ZVL-075-012-2400 2400 750 122 50.36 53.89 2410
Zehnder LST. White finish, standard connections
ZVL-090-012-900 900 900 122 21.12 22.60 820
ZVL-090-012-1200 1200 900 122 28.17 30.14 1130
ZVL-090-012-1500 1500 900 122 35.21 37.67 1460
ZVL-090-012-1800 1800 900 122 42.25 45.21 1770
ZVL-090-012-2100 2100 900 122 49.29 52.74 2090
ZVL-090-012-2400 2400 900 122 56.33 60.27 2410
Zehnder LST. Colour finish, standard connections
ZVL-075-012-900 900 750 122 18.88 20.20 820
ZVL-075-012-1200 1200 750 122 25.18 26.94 1130
ZVL-075-012-1500 1500 750 122 31.47 33.67 1460